CREATEUR D’OUTILS

Impact wrench 1/2", IAR series
1151P

SAM Outillage 4
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée s1LVERIK LRQ’\
42000 Saint-Etienne - France 202_2 CERTIFIED
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 € ecsg;/iggtlys 1SO 9001
ing
https://www.sam-outillage.com/ 1/3




SAV i
Impact wrench 1/2", IAR series

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

Impact wrench 1/2", IAR series

This new impact wrench opens the way to a whole new generation of 1/2" wrenches of which PTS is the forerunner: powerful

motor, lightweight, good balance in order to reduce the impact on musculo-skeletal disorders.

INNOVATIVEIts composite casing offers many advantages: Lightweight to relieve the operator when doing repetitive jobs,
well-balanced to reduce MSDs. Insulation from cold and reduction of vibrations.HIGH-PERFORMANCEIts new motor made
with new alloys with an optimised punching system (ensuring an anti-reaction effect and lengthening lifetime) provides a
particularly competitive speed/power combination (8,000 rpm - 1,350 Nm).Composite casing.lts double-hammer punch system
is the guarantee of reliability and power. The variable torque control placed at the rear ensures great ease-of-use for the

operator.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

2006/42/CE, ISO 11148-6, ISO 15744, ISO 28927-2

SAM Outillage »
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée £ sk LRQ’\
42000 Saint-Etienne - France 2022 CERTIFIED
ecovadis
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 € Sustainability 1SO 9001
https://www.sam-outillage.com/ 2/3




SAV i
Impact wrench 1/2", IAR series

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

| (mm)

H (mm)

drive square

Rotation speed (rpm)

Noise level (dBa)

C mm

C min mm

C mm

Maximum input torque Nm

Guarantee

Guarantee applied

M1 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee:

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the

number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

>> Find out more

REVERSER SERIES IMPACT WRENCH 1/2"

1151P

185

2270

60

190

172"

8000

7.7

88

6.2

260

1/4"

1350

SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €

https://www.sam-outillage.com/

y - SILVERK
2022
ecovadis

Sustainability

LRQA

CERTIFIED

1SO 9001

3/3


https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

