



Impact wrench 1/2", IAR series
1151P









DESCRIPTION

Impact wrench 1/2", IAR series

This new impact wrench opens the way to a whole new generation of 1/2" wrenches of which PTS is the forerunner: powerful motor, lightweight, good balance in order to reduce the impact on musculo-skeletal disorders.

INNOVATIVEIts composite casing offers many advantages: Lightweight to relieve the operator when doing repetitive jobs, well-balanced to reduce MSDs. Insulation from cold and reduction of vibrations.HIGH-PERFORMANCEIts new motor made with new alloys with an optimised punching system (ensuring an anti-reaction effect and lengthening lifetime) provides a particularly competitive speed/power combination (8,000 rpm - 1,350 Nm).Composite casing.Its double-hammer punch system is the guarantee of reliability and power. The variable torque control placed at the rear ensures great ease-of-use for the operator.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

2006/42/CE, ISO 11148-6, ISO 15744, ISO 28927-2

SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée 42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 \in









SPECIFIC DATA

Designation	REVERSER SERIES IMPACT WRENCH 1/2"
Sales reference	1151P
L (mm)	185
Weight (g)	2270
I (mm)	60
H (mm)	190
drive square	1/2"
Rotation speed (rpm)	8000
Noise level (dBa)	7.7
C mm	88
C min mm	6.2
C mm	260
Maximum input torque Nm	1/4"
Guarantee	1350

Guarantee applied

M1 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee:

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

>> Find out more



10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée 42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 \in





